
Long Beach State (12-0 (0-0)) -vs- George Mason (4-7 (0-0))
2/10/2018 at Fairfax, Va. (RAC Gym)

 
 

 
Long Beach State (12-0 (0-0))

 
 
George Mason (4-7 (0-0))

 
 

Site: Fairfax, Va. (RAC Gym)
Date: 2/10/2018   Attendance: 496   Time: 7:00 pm   
Officials: 1st Referee: Michael O'Connor, 2nd Referee: Eric
Hoffman, 3rd Referee: Rebecca Johannes, Scorer: Shera A. Moxley

Set Scores 1 2 3
Long Beach State (3) 26 25 25
George Mason (0) 24 22 19

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
4 Huus, Bjarne 3 8 2 15 .400 0 1 0 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 8.0
5 Ensing, Kyle 3 12 1 18 .611 0 0 1 3 0 3 0 4 0 0 14.5
9 Molina, Jordan 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 6 0.0
10 Tuaniga, Josh 3 3 0 3 1.000 42 2 0 4 0 0 0 6 0 0 3.0
11 DeFalco, TJ 3 11 2 18 .500 1 0 3 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 15.5
13 Andersen, Simon 3 7 0 7 1.000 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 7.5
25 Amado, Nick 3 6 1 10 .500 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 7.5
1 Cannon, Davis 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
3 Butler, Matt 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
24 Rivera, Carlos 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
23 Gates, Zach 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 28 47 6 71 .577 45 3 4 22 1 8 1 18 1 6 56.0

Set K E TA %
1 17 3 26 .538
2 16 1 23 .652
3 14 2 22 .545

47 6 71 .577

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
3 BARNES, Kyle 3 5 3 14 .143 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 6.5
5 PAYNE, Langston 3 5 0 9 .556 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 6.0
6 GREENSLADE, Sam 3 6 2 12 .333 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 9.0
9 WAGNER, Hayden 3 8 9 18 -.056 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 8.5
10 CALAMAN, Will 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 2 0.0
14 NEGRON, Brian 3 1 1 4 .000 22 0 1 3 0 0 1 5 0 0 2.0
18 REESE, Jack 3 2 2 8 .000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0
19 COLEMAN, Justin 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
21 VELEZ, Luis 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 27 27 17 65 .154 26 0 6 7 0 4 1 13 1 4 35.0

Set K E TA %
1 8 5 19 .158
2 14 6 28 .286
3 5 6 18 -.056

27 17 65 .154

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 13 17 6 36
Lead changes 4 7 3 14


